



PRICELIST
International | Prior Visa Students

DCAS, EMPOWERING PEOPLE THROUGH LANGUAGE EDUCATION.























Academic Year Programmes  25-week duration (8-month Study Visa for non-EEA/EU students)	Tuition Fee (Supplements apply)
General English   Afternoon classes (PM)  15 hours per week   From Beginner (A1) to Intermediate (B1) level	€ 3,380
General English   Morning classes (AM)  15 hours per week   From Pre-Intermediate (A2) to Intermediate (B1) level	€ 3,880
General English & IELTS Preparation   Afternoon classes (PM)  15 hours per week   From Upper-Intermediate (B2) to Advanced (C1) level	€ 3,380
General English & IELTS Preparation   Morning classes (AM)  15 hours per week   From Upper-Intermediate (B2) to Advanced (C1) level	€ 3,880
English for English Teachers   Morning classes (AM)  15 hours per week   From Advanced (C1) level	€ 4,480
Supplements	Fee
Course Registration Fee	€70
TIE (Test of Interactive English) Exam*	€120
IELTS (International English Language Testing System) Exam*	€220
Medical Insurance & Learner Protection*	€160
Accommodation Booking Fee	€65

Accommodation (shared / per week) €225

Accommodation (single / per week) €260 Airport Transfer (one way) €90

\* Mandatory for non-EEA/EU students on a Study Visa ('TIE' for General English or 'IELTS' for Exam preparation)



## **Short-Term Programmes**

From 2 to 12-week duration

**Tuition Fee** 2-5 weeks | 6-12 weeks

General Englis	<b>h</b> Afternoon classes (PM)
15 hours per week   F	rom Beginner (A1) to Intermediate (B1) level

€ 145 | €130 per week

Morning classes (AM) **General English** 

15 hours per week | From Pre-Intermediate (A2) to Intermediate (B1) level

€ 155 | €140 per week

**General English & IELTS Preparation** Afternoon classes (PM)

Morning classes (AM)

€ 145 | €130 per week

15 hours per week | From Upper-Intermediate (B2) to Advanced (C1) level

Morning classes (AM) **General English & IELTS Preparation** 

€ 155 | €140 per week

15 hours per week | From Upper-Intermediate (B2) to Advanced (C1) level

€ 1,499

130 hours course | From Advanced (C1) level

**Trinity CertTESOL Teacher training** 

On-Demand Customised Tuition

Fee

flexible schedule One-to-One Tuition

€ 60 per hour

flexible schedule **One-to-One Tuition package** 

€ 500 10h package

flexible schedule **One-to-Two Tuition** 

€ 45 per hour / person\*

flexible schedule **One-to-Two Tuition package** 

€ 400 10h package / person\*

\* Fees for One-to-Two Tuition are per student, and requires 2 students at the same level studying together in all sessions.



**TERNATIONAL** 

PRIOR VISA STUDENTS





















